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The Fredericton YM-YWCA is currently look­
ing for a Yoga Instructor to lead Yoga classes 
weekday mornings. If you feel you may be 
interested please contact Mary Ellen 
Myshrall at 458-1186.

Dreamy one-bedroom apt. to sublet for To sublet: (option to take over lease) Start- Apt. to sublet or to take over lease avail. May Don’t forget that Monte Carlo takes place
summer. Laundry, parking, porch, deck, 2 ingMay 1st. A luxury bachelor in Forest Hill 1st. 1 bdrm. (large), huge kitchen. Close to tonight at at the Capital Winter Club! Come
entrances, new fridge, near groceries, Odell Tower, near UNB, indoor pool, sauna, exer- grocery store, gas station, banking ma- do some gambling with funny money and
Park, downtown, furnished. Smythe and Ab- cise room, pool table, 24h laundry, park- chines, restaur., movie rental st., etc. Quiet later join the auction and buy some really

ing, security doors and elevator. Leave a place, coin-op laundry facilities, free plug cool stuff to show your mom.

in parking, next to Odell Park. 20 min. walk
to UNB. Only $525/mo. (heat/hot water . Some advice for the idiot at the Bruns who

can’t spell Greene: take a spelling course! 
After all, I asked you twice to get it right.

erdeen. Darryl 455-7767.

message 455-2853.

Typing Services 
Laser Printer
Laura Anderson

472-6309 or 472-3286

Looking for a female roommate for 1995,
First term only. $350/mo., furnished, with To sublet: 2 bedroom apt. (lots of room for inch). Call 455-0284. 
utilities included Windsor St. For more info. 3) on 19 Forest Hill Rd. $600/mo. + utili- 
please call 454-8951. Leave a message... I’ll ties available May 1st. Security building, Large two bedroom apartment to sublet, Angie.

parking, washer/dryer (c/o), dishwasher, option to take over lease. Available May 1.
Call 454-5621. Ask for Jim, Rob, or Jon.

call back.
Very close to campus and downtown. Dish- I’m a sparrow, and I’ve lost my home. Hello, 
washer, balcony, laundry facilities and park- you creeps I’m hungry, and cold! Return it 

ing. $500 unfurnished. 454-2229.

Apartment to sublet. Beginning at the end 
of June 1995. Walking distance to UNB, 
close to downtown, heat included, option 
to take over lease. Call 454-5606.

WANTED TOO LATE TO CLASSIFYto 706 Graham or when I find you I’ll crap 

on your heads.
Spacious, 4-bdrm. apt. to sublet from May 
1-Aug. 1 with option to take over lease. 15- 
min. walk from university; 5 min. from 
downtown. 420 Needham St. $920/mo. 
(heat included). If interested call Michèle 
or Shawn at 454-6828.

A bachelor apt. to rent on Regent St. Avail­
able May 1st $400/mo. (heat and lights in­
cluded). Private patio, shared backyard and 
laundry facilities. Very private. Call 454- 
8404.

old lab coats for the 
Fredericton SPCAThey may 
be dropped off in the Bruns­
wickan office, rm. 35, SUB or 
take them to the SPCA at 
165 Hilton Rd., Industrial 
Park, ph. 459-1555

CRUISE JOBS
Apartment to sublet: May 1st to July 31st, 
option to take over lease; modern 2 bed­
room apt. in clean, quiet security building, 
excellent location: near university and 
malls. 504 Priestman St. Please call Krista 
or Lynette 453-7852.

Students Needed!
Earn up to $2,000+ per month 
working for Cruise Ships or 
Land-Tour Companies. World 
Travel (Hawaii, Mexico, the 
Caribbean, etc.). Seasonal and 
Full-Time employment available. 
No experience necessary. For 
more information call:

Room to sublet: 2 minute walk from cam­
1995 Never Freeride 149 $400.oo Senior 
violin, excellent condition, beautiful sound, 
hard case. Asking $485. Wendy 457-6011.

pus, appliances included, heat, water, and 
electricity included, possible for 6 rooms to 
sublet, 2 full bathrooms, sublet from May 
to Aug. $200/mo. or best offer. Call Patrick

Rooms fit apartments to sublet
for the summer (very reasonable) 

2 minutes from UNB.
Tell me what you need, I’ve got it.
4S7-1075 Roger 4SI-41*0

Apartment to sublet: 3 bedroom apt. avail- at 454-4713. 
able May 1 to Aug. 31, with option to re­
new lease. $550/month, neg. 492B George 
St. Call 457-1683. Car park, coined wash­
ing machine and dryer.

Microwave for sale. $100. Retail=$250. In 
great condition only 8 months old. Medium 
size. Colour is white. Phone 454-3258 after 
6:30pm.

(206) 634-0468
ext. C40034PERSONALS

Babysitting service available—Looking for a I’d like to give a mad shout out to fellow
babysitting job from April 20th tojune 30th. T.O. boy and close friends, Paul Tracy, for

May 1st 1 bdrm. apt—downtown Willing to work all hours for children of any winning the Australian Indy Car Grand Prix.
(Needham/York) large bdrm., dishwasher, age. lam a third year education student who TWo Indy races = two Canadian victories,
carpets. Off street parking, ample storage, is reliable and responsible. Phone 450-6993. Take that you mud racing, tobacco chewin’
front/back private entrances. Quiet build­
ing. Option to renew lease in Sept. $415/ Dogs look up to you. 
mo, heat and lights not incl. Call 455-7844. Cats look down on you

Pigs are equal.

For rent May 1, large 3 bedroom basement 
apt with private entrance and large win­
dows. $750 summer months, $900 winter 
(inclusive). Call 455-4568, leave message.

1-bdrm. apt. 80 Dunn's Crossing Rd. May 1. 
Can take over lease. Heat/lights incl. Access 
to gym, laundry and parking. Rent negot. 
Must rent soon. 450-9512, pi. lv. message.

Yankees.
Apt. to sublet—option to take over lease. 
May-June 95. A spacious 2 bdrm. (made for 
3 people) apt. Minutes from campus. Secu­
rity bldg, parking, dishwasher, laundry. 
$595/mo. (May and June) Call 454-5821.

Sublet: Spacious 3-bdrm. apt. w/private 
drive. Corner of Aberdeen and Regent. 5 
min. to UNB. Price negot. 454-4985 anytime.

There's nothing quite like waking up with­

out a hang-over.
Rooms for rent in a recently renovated 
house in Gregg Court (close to campus and 
malls). Ideal for summer (patio doors, 
sundeck, nice back yard) 2 bathrooms, laun­
dry room. Reduced rent includes cable and 
utilities. Call Cathy 454-9021.

Sublet • May 1st - Aug. 31st. 3 bdrm. house 
(suitable for 4 people) at 712 Graham Apt. 
2. Washer/dryer, patio, backyard. Call 454- 
3310. We need to sublet for the summer.

4 bedroom apartment. Brand new, bright, 
and spacious central location, 780 Regent 
St. Washer/dryer, heat/lights, central vac. 
included. 3 rooms available May 1, 1995. 
Must be seen! Call 454-5615. go.®8'"

HAYDEN
april 3/95

For rent: Single furnished rooms/apartment 
available on Windsor St. Laundry, parking, 
backyard, patio. Rent neg., includes all utili­
ties. 455-0263 evenings.

Brunswickan Elections 
for 95/96

Elections for the positions of 
Editor-In-Chief and Managing Editor 

will be held on 
March 24th, at 12:30p.m„

Room 35 of the SUB

doors open 
at 7:00 p.m.

1

r admission:• News Editor
• Sports Editor
• Entertainment Editor
• Photo Editor
• Distractions Editor
• Process Darkroom
• In-Depth Editor
• Technical Co-ordinator 
•Board Member

$ 8.00
(tax included)

«

6
age of majority 

strictly enforcedElections for Positions on the Editorial Board will 
take place on March 31st, 12:30pm, 

in Room 35 of the SUB (SffisâBslasLIVEAll candidates for these positions must be students of UNB, and have con­
tributed to a minimum of 3 issues this term. A letter of interest should be 
submitted to the Editor-in-Chief (that's Al) no later than: March 22 (for Ed.- 
in-Chief & Managing Editor) and March 29 for all other positions. In order 
to vote you have to have contributed to 3 issues or more this term. Don't 
forget to bring your Brady Bunch stuff. We’re looking for Jan's braces.
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